LaserPlus
 Advanced L-Band Transmitter
Fully compatible with all Olson Technology, Inc.’s L-Band receivers.
Extreme bandwidth range of 10MHz up to to 4,000MHz handles all stacked satellite signals.
Excellent L-Band performance with digital gain control over a 25dB RF range in 1dB steps.
Transmitter Input IP3 from -10dBm to +15 dBm (depending on digital gain setting).
Transmitter Input P1dB  from -12.5dBm to +12.5 dBm (depending on digital gain setting).
Transmitter handles total RF Input Power from -25dBm to  0 dBm (de-pending on  digital gain setting).

•   info@olsontech.com •  www.olsontech.com
Receiver Specification
Ordering Information
RF and System Characteristics
Physical Characteristics
Rear and Side Views of the LP-OLAT LaserPlus
Advanced L-Band Receiver
Optical Characteristics (with SM 9/125µm Fiber)
LP-OLAR-X4000-50-SA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000-75-FA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-SA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-50-FA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000-50-FA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 50 Ohm SMA Connector, FC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-SA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000-75-SA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, PIN Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, SC/APC
LP-OLAR-X4000S-75-FA LaserPlus Advanced L-Band Receiver, 4GHz, APD Detector, 75 Ohm F Connector, FC/APC
1) The RF gain changes 2dB for each 1dB of optical loss.
2) The receiver  P  and IP3 is almost constant over the full RF gain range.1dB
NOTES:
5) Optical Loss Budget based on +10dBm transmitter launch power